
Position

1 Gabriele TORELLI 272 - 50 50 50 36 36 50 - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 David POUGET 234 - 42 42 42 24 42 42 - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 Anthony JURADO 218 - 22 33 36 50 50 27 - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 Tomas PEKAR 147 - 18 0 33 27 33 36 - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 Nicolas MILAN 144 - 24 36 27 30 24 3 - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 Pierre BREDEAUX 126 - 8 6 22 33 27 30 - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 Luca FRANCA 125 - 33 0 20 42 16 14 - - - - - - - - - - - -

8 Cristian RICCIARINI 116 - 36 16 4 20 18 22 - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 Adrian SCHIMPF 99 - 14 20 30 1 1 33 - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 Nikola MILJKOVIC 96 - 16 14 18 0 30 18 - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 Jerzy SPINKIEWICZ 88 - 0 30 24 4 22 8 - - - - - - - - - - - -

12 Mattia LANCELLOTTI 82 - 30 24 16 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 Jacopo Guiseppe CIMENES 67 - 27 0 1 3 20 16 - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 Julien BAZIRET 61 - 20 27 14 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

15 Guillaume MAIO 60 - 12 18 6 0 14 10 - - - - - - - - - - - -

16 Leonardo ARDUINI 60 - 10 10 8 16 4 12 - - - - - - - - - - - -

17 Alejandro SCHIMPF 58 - 2 22 0 2 12 20 - - - - - - - - - - - -

18 Damiano PUCCETTI 51 - 6 12 3 22 2 6 - - - - - - - - - - - -

19 Gabor TIM 38 - 4 0 - - 10 24 - - - - - - - - - - - -

20 René STEEMETZ 31 - 1 0 12 8 8 2 - - - - - - - - - - - -

21 Benjamin CAUVAS 22 - 0 2 0 10 6 4 - - - - - - - - - - - -

22 Lionel VIGUIER 21 - 0 0 2 18 0 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -

23 Stephan POLDERMAN 19 - 0 0 10 6 3 0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

24 Alex LANCELLOTTI 14 - 0 0 0 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

25 Mickael CARREE 11 - 3 8 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

26 Fernando NAVARRETE 4 - 0 4 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

27 Andrea CHERICHETTI 3 - 0 3 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

28 Jaka MARINSEK 1 - 0 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

29 Daniele PASQUALI 0 - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

29 Michel FAYE 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

29 Mariano ALONSO 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

29 Gabriel ALONSO 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

29 Quinto STEFANA 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

29 Ludovico LONGONI 0 - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

29 Ivan MANDIC 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Position Pilote Total Best Race 3 Race 4 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Race 26

1 Adrian SCHIMPF 78 - 10 12 25 4 2 25 - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 Pierre BREDEAUX 77 - 4 1 18 18 18 18 - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 Nikola MILJKOVIC 70 - 12 8 15 0 25 10 - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 Mattia LANCELLOTTI 65 - 25 18 12 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 Jacopo Guiseppe CIMENES 51 - 18 0 2 8 15 8 - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 Julien BAZIRET 50 - 15 25 10 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 Alejandro SCHIMPF 43 - 0 15 0 6 10 12 - - - - - - - - - - - -

8 Leonardo ARDUINI 42 - 6 4 8 12 6 6 - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 Guillaume MAIO 41 - 8 10 6 1 12 4 - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 Damiano PUCCETTI 33 - 2 6 4 15 4 2 - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 Gabor TIM 24 - 1 0 - - 8 15 - - - - - - - - - - - -

12 Ludovico LONGONI 3 - 0 0 1 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 Mickael CARREE 2 - 0 2 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 Mariano ALONSO 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 Jaka MARINSEK 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14 Ivan MANDIC 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Position Pilote Total Best Race 3 Race 4 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15 Race 16 Race 17 Race 18 Race 21 Race 22 Race 23 Race 24 Race 25 Race 26

1 Luca FRANCA 135 - 25 10 25 25 25 25 - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 René STEEMETZ 79 - 18 0 18 10 18 15 - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 Benjamin CAUVAS 78 - 15 18 0 12 15 18 - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 Lionel VIGUIER 60 - 6 12 12 18 0 12 - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 Andrea CHERICHETTI 49 - 10 25 10 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 Stephan POLDERMAN 45 - 0 0 15 8 12 10 - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 Daniele PASQUALI 41 - 12 15 8 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

8 Alex LANCELLOTTI 15 - 0 0 0 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 Quinto STEFANA 8 - 8 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 Michel FAYE 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 Gabriel ALONSO 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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